
Regionale dagwedstrijd - Molenheide Poppel
Poppel 14.11.2021

TROL

Sophie VERBECQUE
Indiv.
Course : H:08
Distance : 2530m
Time : 0:23:02 (9'06"/km)

--/1 O.K.

Full result on Webres

1. 32 00:01:38 219m 7'27"/km
2. 78 00:01:22 00:03:00 222m 6'09"/km
3. 38 00:03:49 00:06:49 283m 13'29"/km
4. 77 00:03:22 00:10:11 256m 13'09"/km
5. 79 00:04:15 00:14:26 469m 9'04"/km
6. 80 00:03:59 00:18:25 413m 9'39"/km
7. 82 00:02:00 00:20:25 312m 6'25"/km
8. 81 00:02:06 00:22:31 272m 7'43"/km
9. 999 00:00:31 00:23:02 83m 6'13"/km
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